
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
August 2011

Aug 2011 Aug 2010
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2011 *CYTD-2010
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2011 *MOV12-2010
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

37,798
36,397

38,173
36,856

236,928 240,960
234,559 238,380

-1.0%
-1.2%

Total 74,195 75,029 -1.1% 471,487 479,340

-1.7%
-1.6%

-1.6%

365,544
362,363

340,486
337,002

727,907 677,488 7.4%

7.4%
7.5%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

402 151

3,869

1,695 1,835

3,917

512 626

2,097

Total

1,986

4,381 4,543

6,478 6,529

166.2%

-7.6%

5.6%

-1.2%

-18.2%

-3.6%

-0.8%

2,246

12,003

2,621

686

13,123

3,050

824

18,975

4,659

2,720

18,485

4,394

227.4%

-8.5%

3.2%

-12.2%

-14.1%

-12.4%

-7.6%

230.1%

-2.6%

7.1%

-12.0%

-5.7%

-11.4%

-6.0%

14,249 13,809 21,205 19,799

24,956 28,422 38,286 43,495

27,577 31,472

41,826 45,281

42,680 48,154

63,885 67,953

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

165,555
21,727

350,368

129,284
22,968

369,254

829,552
127,027

2,193,550

738,086
146,817

2,333,416

1,228,759
197,047

3,377,886

1,128,175
219,839

3,221,758

187,282 152,252 23.0% 8.1% 5.8%956,579 884,903 1,425,806 1,348,014

537,650 521,506 3.1% -2.1% 5.1%3,150,129 3,218,319 4,803,692 4,569,772

-5.4%
28.1%

-13.5%
12.4%

-10.4%
8.9%

-5.1% -6.0% 4.8%

Tuesday, September 20, 2011

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


